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PG teaching schedule for the month of June 2024

Date Day Type of session Topics Pre;glter Lead Faculty
01.06.2024 | Saturday | Seminar Sunjective refraction Dr. Elsa Dr. Charles K. Skariah
03.06.2024 | Monday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Vishnu | Dr. Jainy Joseph
07.06.2024 | Friday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Hridya | Dr. Somy Saju
08.06.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Rahul Dr. Anisha Tresa
10.06.2024 | Monday | Seminar Post operative complications of cataract surgery | Dr. Lizbeth | Dr. Gigi Augustine

mlgaﬁ 2024 _[_nziav ”_.—(“asc presentatﬁi;nr*«j | Case presentation | Dr. Vishnu | Dr. Lathika V K
| 15.06.2024 Saturday | Case prescntaﬁon 7 Cdée -presen.tatioh- o - Dr Li.:a-beth. | D_r Thanusree P ”
21.06.2024 | Friday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Hridya | Dr. Charles K. Skariah
Dr. Elsa/
22.06.2024 | Saturday | Journal presentation | Journal presentation Dr. Rahul/ | Dr. Jainy Joseph
Dr. Lizbeth
24.06.2024 | Monday | Seminar Clinical approach to uveitis Dr. Rahul Dr. Somy Saju
28.06.2024 | Friday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Vishnu | Dr. Anisha Tresa
29.06.2025 | Saturday | Case presentation Case presentation Dr. Elsa Dr. Gigi Augustine
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